
Last Name First Name Office Address Office EmailLab Last Name First Name Office Address Office EmailLab
Alber 374B Stanley Hall 2-8758 tom@ucxray.berkeley.edu2-8766, 2Thomas
Alper 247 LBNL 66-5230 486-6581 mdalper@lbl.gov486-4755Mark
Amacher 551 LSA 3-1608 amacher@berkeley.edu3-1737Sharon
Ames Children's Hosp. Oakland 450-7625 bnames@berkeley.edu450-4627Bruce
Ballou 322 Barker 2-5494 ceba@berkeley.eduClinton
Barnes 608 Barker 2-5962 gbarnes@socrates.berkeley.edu3-2010, 2Georjana
Barton 401A LSA 2-2083 barton@berkeley.edu2-2043Greg
Bautista 351A LSA 2-1794 dbautista@berkeley.edu2-8460Diana
Beckendorf 71D Koshland Hall 2-7906 beckendo@berkeley.edu2-6973Steven
Berger 374B Stanley Hall 3-9483 jmberger@berkeley.edu3-9491James
Bertozzi 824 Latimer Hall 3-1682 bertozzi@cchem.berkeley.edu3-2223Carolyn
Bilder 371A LSA 2-8605 bilder@berkeley.edu2-8053David
Botchan 171A Koshland Hall 2-7057 mbotchan@berkeley.edu2-5932, 3Michael
Brem 304A Stanley Hall 2-9640 rbrem@berkeley.eduRachel
Brenner 461A Koshland Hall 3-9131 brenner@compbio.berkeley.edu2-9614Steven
Burnside 391  LSA 2-3200 burnside@berkeley.edu2-2439Beth
Bustamante 608A Stanley Hall 3-9706 carlos@alice.berkeley.edu666-2759Carlos
Calendar 506 Barker Hall 2-5951 rishard@berkeley.edu2-5915Richard
Cande 341A  LSA 2-1669 zcande@berkeley.edu3-8277W. Zacheus
Cate 708B Stanley Hall 666-2749 jcate@lbl.govJamie
Chen 201A LSA 3-8163 luchen@berkeley.edu3-8164Lu
Chu 359 Birge Hall 486-5111 schu@lbl.govSteven
Cline 11A Koshland Hall 3-5632 sxlcline@berkeley.edu3-5633Thomas
Collins 331A LSA 3-1598 kcollins@berkeley.edu3-1599Kathleen
Coscoy 451A LSA 3-4128 lcoscoy@berkeley.edu3-4138Laurent
Dan 230D Barker 3-2833 ydan@berkeley.edu3-3935Yang
Dernburg 470 Stanley Hall 666-3615 afdernburg@lbl.govAbby
Doudna 708A Stanley Hall 3-0225 doudna@berkeley.eduJennifer
Drubin 608 Barker 2-3692 drubin@berkeley.edu2-0940David
Duesberg 353 Donner Lab 2-6549 duesberg@berkeley.edu2-0598Peter
Eisen LBL 486-5214 mbeisen@lbl.gov486-6791Michael
Feldman 189A LSA 3-1723 dfeldman@berkeley.edu3-1678Daniel
Feller 195A LSA 3-1726 mfeller@berkeley.edu2-9712Marla
Firestone 591A  LSA 2-8319 glfire@berkeley.edu3-5681Gary
Flannery 112B Barker Hall 2-0178 flannery@berkeley.edu2-0209John
Forte 241A  LSA 2-1544 jforte@berkeley.edu2-4360John
Freeman 101 Donner Lab 2-4220 3-5175Walter
Fristrom 565B LSA 2-3055 jfristro@berkeley.eduJames
Garriga 141 Koshland Hall 2-5859 garriga@berkeley.edu2-5853Gian
Gerhart 565B LSA 2-6382 jgerhart@berkeley.edu2-5914John
Glaeser 363B Donner Lab 2-2905 rmglaeser@lbl.govRobert
Glaser 221B Donner Lab 2-7231 glaserda@berkeley.edu3-7859Donald
Glazer 322 Barker Hall 2-3126 glazer@berkeley.eduAlexander
Hariharan 361A LSA 3-7438 ikh@berkeley.edu3-0955Iswar
Harland 571A LSA 3-6003 harland@berkeley.edu3-9872Richard
He 539A  LSA 2-9338 lhe@berkeley.edu2-9562Lin
Heald 311A  LSA 3-5493 heald@socrates.berkeley.edu3-5002Rebecca
Isacoff 271A LSA 2-9853 ehud@berkeley.edu2-9882Ehud
Kane 408 Barker Hall 2-4118 kanecm@berkeley.edu3-6136Caroline
Karpen 84-0212 LBL 486-5034 ghkarpen@lbl.govGary
King 501A LSA 3-9395 nking@berkeley.edu3-9417Nicole
Kirsch 572 Stanley Hall 2-6368 jfkirsch@berkeley.eduJack
Klinman 608 C Stanley 2-2668 klinman@berkeley.edu2-7450Judith
Komeili 261A Koshland Hall 2-2140 komeili@nature.berkeley.edu2-2140Arash
Kramer 121A LSA 3-2406 rhkramer@berkeley.edu3-2274Richard
Krantz 476 Stanley Hall 6-2788 bakrantz@berkeley.edu6-2789Bryan
Kuriyan 508B Stanley Hall 3-0137 kuriyan@berkeley.edu3-0166John
Lecar 134 LSA 3-8875 hlecar@berkeley.edu3-8875Harold
Levine 589A LSA 2-5014 mlevine@berkeley.edu2-5007Michael

Linn 406 Barker Hall 2-7583 slinn@berkeley.eduStuart
Luo GL41 Koshland 3-3183 kluo@berkeley.edu3-3523Kunxin
Macey 101 Donner Lab 2-4146 macey@berkeley.eduRobert
Machen 231A LSA 2-2983 tmachen@berkeley.edu2-4380Terry
Marletta 570 Stanley Hall 666-2763 marletta@berkeley.eduMichael
Marqusee 576 Stanley Hall 2-7678 marqusee@berkeley.edu6-2780Susan
Martin 308 Barker Hall a.martin@berkeley.eduAndreas
Martin 181 Koshland Hall 2-1508 gsm@berkeley.edu2-2506, 2G. Steven
Mel 363A Donner Lab 3-8876 hcmel@berkeley.eduHoward
Meyer 131 Koshland Hall 3-5585 bjmeyer@berkeley.edu3-5583Barbara
Miller ctm@stanford.eduCraig
Nandi nandi@berkeley.eduSatyabrata
Ngai 269A LSA 2-9885 jngai@socrates.berkeley.edu2-9887John
Nikaido 426 Barker Hall 2-2027 nhiroshi@berkeley.edu2-2546Hiroshi
Nogales 708C Stanley Hall 642-0057 enogales@lbl.gov666-3335Eva
Oster 216 Wellman Hall 2-5277 goster@nature.berkeley.edu3-2159George
Owen 105B Donner Lab 3-8878 gowen@berkeley.eduW. Geoffrey
Pachter 1081 Evans Hall 2-2028 lpachter@math.berkeley.eduLior
Patel 519A LSA 3-4605 nipam@berkeley.edu3-4201Nipam
Poo 221A LSA 2-2514 mpoo@berkeley.edu3-4576Mu-ming
Portnoy 508 Barker 3-3925 portnoy@berkeley.edu3-3926Daniel
Presti 249 LSA 3-2111 presti@berkeley.eduDavid
Rape 522 Barker 289-4413 mrape@berkeley.edu2-0468Michael
Raulet 481A LSA 2-9521 raulet@berkeley.edu2-9522David
Rine 374 Stanley Hall 2-7047 jrine@berkeley.edu2-7041; 2Jasper
Rio 81 Koshland Hall 2-1071 don_rio@berkeley.edu2-1084Donald
Robey 471A LSA 2-8669 erobey@berkeley.edu3-6957Ellen
Roelink 21A Koshland Hall 2-5108 roelink@berkeley.edu2-5126Henk
Rokhsar 525H LSA 2-8314 dsrokhsar@lbl.govDaniel
Rubin 561B LSA 2-6617 hrubin@berkeley.eduHarry
Schachman 231 Hildebrand Hall 2-7046 howardschachman@berkeley.edu2-7359, 2Howard
Schekman 626 Barker Hall 2-5686 schekman@berkeley.edu2-5756, 2Randy
Schlissel 439A LSA 3-2462 mss@berkeley.edu2-6870Mark
Scott 291A LSA 3-4144 kscott@berkeley.edu3-4152Kristin
Sha 441A LSA 3-2783 bsha@berkeley.edu3-2785William
Shastri 421A LSA 3-9197 nshastri@berkeley.edu3-9196Nilabh
Srebnik 255 Donner Lab 2-1722 hsrebnik@berkeley.eduHerbert
Steinhardt 231B LSA 2-3517 ricksteinhardt@berkeley.eduRichard
Strohman 255 Donner 2-4941 strohman@berkeley.eduRichard
Tanouye 131A LSA 2-9404 tanouye@berkeley.edu2-8786Mark
Thorner 526 Barker Hall 2-2558 jthorner@berkeley.edu2-8068, 2Jeremy
Tjian 161A Koshland Hall 2-0884 jmlim@berkeley.edu2-8258, 2Robert
Vance 419A LSA 3-2795 rvance@berkeley.eduRussell
Weis 321A LSA 3-0407 kweis@berkeley.edu3-1098Karsten
Weisblat 381A LSA 2-8309 weisblat@berkeley.edu2-2697David
Welch 301A LSA 3-9019 welch@berkeley.edu2-5525Matthew
Werblin 145A LSA 2-7236 werblin@berkeley.edu2-9760Frank
Westheimer 144 LSA 2-4828 gwestheimer@berkeley.edu2-4828Gerald
Wilt 569A LSA 2-2807 wilt@berkeley.edu2-2927Fred
Winer 289A LSA 2-8227 jaw@berkeley.edu2-9637Jeffery
Winoto 469A LSA 2-0217 winoto@berkeley.edu3-5830Astar
Wurmser 491A LSA 3-7083 a491wurmser@berkeley.edu3-7381Andrew
Yildiz 474 Stanley Hall 666-3792 yildiz@berkeley.eduAhmet
Zhong 306 Barker Hall 3-6842 qingzhong@berkeley.edu3-6823Qing
Zhou 622 Barker Hall 3-1697 qzhou@berkeley.edu3-0494Qiang
Zucker 111A LSA 2-3407 zucker@berkeley.edu2-5297Robert
Zusman 31 Koshland Hall 2-2293 zusman@berkeley.edu3-5457David
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